
MATCH 148 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 100 YARD MATCH
40 Shots, 100 Yards, Iron Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15703Winner SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 395  -  25

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $125372nd THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

MA 393  -  24

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $105273rd PITTS, HOWARD R
TAFT, TN   -  USA  

MA 391  -  17

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 703 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG 395  -  25 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MA

2nd 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 393  -  24 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 527 -  PITTS, HOWARD R 391  -  17 NRA Check $6MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

4th 526 -  ANGELI, STEPHEN R 389  -  21 NRA Check $5MA

5th 521 -  MILLER, JAMES P 389  -  19 NRA Check $4EX

6th 701 -  SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG 389  -  19 NRA Check $3MA

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 530 -  LAMBDIN, MLEAH  387  -  14 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 522018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 52 - Total Entries

  MASTER 3 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG395  -  251. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R393  -  242. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R391  -  173. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 47 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG395  -  251. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R393  -  242. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R391  -  173. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R389  -  214. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P389  -  195. EX

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG389  -  196. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K389  -  147. EX

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M388  -  188. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L388  -  179. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  388  -  1310. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C387  -  2211. EX

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  387  -  1712. MA

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L387  -  1413. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T387  -  1314. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E386  -  1615. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG386  -  1616. EX

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  385  -  1517. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R385  -  1518. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W384  -  1519. SS

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A384  -  1420. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L383  -  1921. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  383  -  1222. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R382  -  1723. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE382  -  1024. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B381  -  1325. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG381  -  1226. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E381  -  1227. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W381  -  1128. SS

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A381  -  929. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B380  -  1330. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D380  -  1131. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E380  -  932. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 47 - Entries

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B379  -  1233. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST379  -  834. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F378  -  1535. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L377  -  1536. EX

528 - BAY, DAVID A377  -  1237. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L377  -  838. EX

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE376  -  939. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C375  -  840. SS

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N373  -  841. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M373  -  742. EX

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B372  -  1243. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J372  -  944. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C366  -  545. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J364  -  946. EX

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A353  -  347. MA

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  387  -  141. MK

540 - SCHER, TY J382  -  102. MK

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  376  -  113. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D362  -  44. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  310  -  45. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 148 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 100 YARD MATCH
40 Shots, 100 Yards, Iron Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 52 - Total Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG395 - 251. MA

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG395 - 25MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R393 - 243. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R393 - 24MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R391 - 175. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R391 - 17MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R389 - 217. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P389 - 198. EX

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG389 - 199. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K389 - 1410. EX

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M388 - 1811. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L388 - 1712. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  388 - 1313. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C387 - 2214. EX

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  387 - 1715. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  387 - 1416. MK

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L387 - 1417. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T387 - 1318. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E386 - 1619. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG386 - 1620. EX

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  385 - 1521. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R385 - 1522. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W384 - 1523. SS

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A384 - 1424. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L383 - 1925. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  383 - 1226. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R382 - 1727. MA

540 - SCHER, TY J382 - 1028. MK

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE382 - 1029. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B381 - 1330. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG381 - 1231. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E381 - 1232. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W381 - 1133. SS

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A381 - 934. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B380 - 1335. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D380 - 1136. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E380 - 937. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B379 - 1238. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST379 - 839. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F378 - 1540. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L377 - 1541. EX

528 - BAY, DAVID A377 - 1242. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L377 - 843. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  376 - 1144. MK

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE376 - 945. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C375 - 846. SS

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N373 - 847. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M373 - 748. EX

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B372 - 1249. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J372 - 950. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C366 - 551. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J364 - 952. EX

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D362 - 453. MK

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A353 - 354. MA

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  310 - 455. MK
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